15
CA21 lintels are identical to CA20 lintels but manufactured
from 4.0mm steel, especially for heavier duty applications.
This is our strongest CA style Lintel.
Specification table for CA21 Lintels
Nominal
cavity size
(mm)

(mm)
Overall
Width
(mm)
Steel
Gauge
(mm)
Mass
(kg/m)
Form
Type
Ixx
(cm4)
Zxx
(cm3)
100-115 CA21-100/50/100 213 242 4.0 19.2 1 1249 90.53
47-56 125-140 CA21-100/50/125 200 367 4.0 19.2 1 1100 82.69
190-215 CA21-100/50/190 204 332 4.0 26.6 2 1430 94.08
100-115 CA21-100/60/100 212 252 4.0 19.2 1 1237 90.30
57-71 125-140 CA21-100/60/125 199 277 4.0 19.2 1 1088 81.83
190-215 CA21-100/60/190 203 342 4.0 27.1 2 1429 93.40
100-115 CA21-100/75/100 210 267 4.0 19.2 1 1213 89.17
72-84 125-140 CA21-100/75/125 197 292 4.0 19.2 1 1066 81.36
190-215 CA21-100/75/190 201 357 4.0 27.7 2 1419 93.36
100-115 CA21-100/90/100 210 280 4.0 19.3 1 1219 89.60
85-96 125-140 CA21-100/90/125 195 305 4.0 19.2 1 1044 80.32
190-215 CA21-100/90/190 199 370 4.0 27.9 2 1394 92.32
100-115 CA21-100/100/100 207 292 4.0 19.3 1 1180 88.08
97-119 125-140 CA21-100/100/125 193 317 4.0 19.2 1 1023 79.31
190-215 CA21-100/100/190 197 382 4.0 27.9 2 1368 91.81
100-115 CA21-100/120/100 199 316 4.0 19.3 3 1095 86.22
120-139 125-140 CA21-100/120/125 199 341 4.0 20.1 3 1142 87.85
190-215 CA21-100/120/190 203 406 4.0 29.7 4 1571 102.68
100-115 CA21-100/140/100 203 335 4.0 19.9 3 1176 91.88
140-160 125-140 CA21-100/140/125 203 360 4.0 20.7 3 1227 93.66
190-215 CA21-100/140/190 207 425 4.0 30.8 4 1710 110.32
NOTES:  The lintel form varies, see below.  Note: CA21 lintels of type 3&4 must be installed with a separate DPC.
Types 1&2 do not require a separate DPC and are supplied with stop ends* to affix on site (refer pages 78&88)
For a stronger lintel try CC23 p20 >
SPECIFYING OPTIONS FOR